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F1AhhL—X ISKAT#&/E 0.450 km
FR1:EE 2023/03/03 21:20 .
L —X Bitakf 18:50:20
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
5 38.660 +0.501  18:55:22.437
(FR1-4) CLLY &LED 4 6 38.443 +0.284  18:56:00.880
1 41.389 +4.248  18:52:45.268 7 38.159 18:56:39.039
2 38.055 +0.914  18:53:23.323 8 38.403 +0.244  18:57:17.442
3 38.051 +0.910  18:54:01.374 9 38.566 +0.407  18:57:56.008
4 37.434 +0.293 18:54:38.808 10 38.630 +0.471  18:58:34.638
5 37.329 +0.188  18:55:16.137
6 37.156 +0.015  18:55:53.293 (PR1-5) D5 F=3 3
7 42,162 +5.021  18:56:35.455 1 44.355 +5.897  18:52:50.359
8 37.352 +0.211  18:57:12.807 2 39.536 +1.078  18:53:29.895
9 37.302 +0.161 18:57:50.109 3 39.659 +1.201  18:54:09.554
10 37.141 18:58:27.250 4 38.859 +0.401  18:54:48.413
5 39.274 +0.816  18:55:27.687
(FR1-9) BHEE FEhd 3 6 38.458 18:56:06.145
1 41.949 +4.285 18:52:47.001 7 39.067 +0.609  18:56:45.212
2 38.434 +0.770 18:53:25.435 8 38.803 +0.345 18:57:24.015
3 38.273 +0.609  18:54:03.708 9 38.671 +0.213  18:58:02.686
4 38.300 +0.636  18:54:42.008 10 38.527 +0.069  18:58:41.213
5 38.015 +0.351  18:55:20.023
6 38.037 +0.373  18:55:58.060
7 38.394 +0.730  18:56:36.454
8 38.015 +0.351  18:57:14.469
9 38.294 +0.630 18:57:52.763
10 37.664 18:58:30.427
(FR1-1) HEFS LARL 3
1 41.430 +4.238  18:52:44.700
2 38.157 +0.965  18:53:22.857
3 38.106 +0.914  18:54:00.963
4 38.280 +1.088  18:54:39.243
5 37.433 +0.241  18:55:16.676
6 37.192 18:55:53.868
7 42.994 +5.802  18:56:36.862
8 37.707 +0.515  18:57:14.569
9 37.676 +0.484  18:57:52.245
10 37.358 +0.166  18:58:29.603
(FR-8) EOS fz<H 3
1 44.759 +6.872 18:52:48.942
2 39.525 +1.638  18:53:28.467
3 38.000 +0.113  18:54:06.467
4 37.887 18:54:44.354
5 38.301 +0.414  18:55:22.655
6 38.567 +0.680  18:56:01.222
7 38.152 +0.265  18:56:39.374
8 38.247 +0.360  18:57:17.621
9 39.014 +1.127  18:57:56.635
10 38.186 +0.299  18:58:34.821
(FR1-6) (FEDS VTIPT 3
1 44.913 +6.861 18:52:49.975
2 39.986 +1.934  18:53:29.961
3 39.192 +1.140  18:54:09.153
4 38.090 +0.038  18:54:47.243
5 38.146 +0.094  18:55:25.389
6 38.210 +0.158  18:56:03.599
7 38.326 +0.274  18:56:41.925
8 38.052 18:57:19.977
9 38.102 +0.050  18:57:58.079
10 38.173 +0.121  18:58:36.252
(FR1-3) hhHZXTZ LWDE 3
1 43.296 +5.137 18:52:48.642
2 38.659 +0.500  18:53:27.301
3 38.239 +0.080  18:54:05.540
4 38.237 +0.078  18:54:43.777
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